Assessment
Jurisdiction

2005-2006

2005 SEV

TOTAL VALUATION COMPARISON

2006 CEV

% Change

Alamo Township
Real
Personal
Total

Brady Township
Real
Personal
Total

Charleston Township
Real
Personal
Total

Climax Township
Real
Personal
Total

Comstock Township
Real
Personal
Total

Cooper Township
Real
Personal
Total

Kalamazoo Township
Real
Personal
Total

Oshtemo Township
Real
Personal
Total
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$122,185,494
$5,355,737
$127,541,231

$161,807,700
$5,583,200
$167,390,900

$95,229,600
$23,141,500
$118,371,100

$78,988,200
$1,779,724
$80,767,924

$497,065,000
$49,475,643
$546,540,643

$265,324,203
$13,149,245
$278,473,448

$467,065,100
$34,984,000
$502,049,100

$663,900,300
$38,777,200
$702,677,500

$130,315,925
$5,194,756
$135,510,681

$177,360,550
$5,434,500
$182,795,050

$99,159,800
$21,306,400
$120,466,200

$82,133,700
$1,850,524
$83,984,224

$519,560,400
$49,743,100
$569,303,500

$280,880,178
$13,830,360
$294,710,538

$483,625,950
$37,183,600
$520,809,550

$735,486,500
$39,568,800
$775,055,300

6.65
-3.01
6.25

9.61
-2.66
9.20

4.13
-7.93
1.77

3.98
3.98
3.98

4.53
0.54
4.16

5.86
5.18
5.83

3.55
6.29
3.74

10.78
2.04
10.30



TOTAL VALUATION COMPARISON

Assessment
Jurisdiction

2005-2006

2005 SEV

2006 CEV

% Change

Pavilion Township
Real
Personal
Total

Prairie Ronde Township
Real
Personal
Total

Richland Township
Real
Personal
Total

Ross Township
Real
Personal
Total

Schoolcraft Township
Real
Personal
Total

Texas Township
Real
Personal
Total

Wakeshma Township
Real
Personal
Total

TOTAL TOWNSHIPS
Real
Personal
Total
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$186,564,200
$11,186,100
$197,750,300

$109,994,090
$3,454,450
$113,448,540

$332,772,300
$13,607,550
$346,379,850

$340,957,451
$6,023,400
$346,980,851

$261,227,500
$19,560,200
$280,787,700

$629,742,650
$18,675,500
$648,418,150

$55,468,700
$6,051,100
$61,519,800

$4,268,292,488

$250,804,549

$4,519,097,037

$198,719,800
$10,897,800
$209,617,600

$114,537,700
$3,352,800
$117,890,500

$354,700,100
$15,843,550
$370,543,650

$394,084,600
$5,935,000
$400,019,600

$279,611,200
$19,260,100
$298,871,300

$698,716,103
$17,468,400
$716,184,503

$57,783,300
$5,743,700
$63,527,000

$4,606,675,806

$252,613,390

$4,859,289,196

6.52
-2.58
6.00

4.13
-2.94
3.92

6.59
16.43
6.98

15.58
-1.47
15.29

7.04
-1.53
6.44

10.95
-6.46
10.45

4.17
-5.08
3.26

7.93
0.72
7.53



TOTAL VALUATION COMPARISON

2005-2006
Assessment
Jurisdiction 2005 SEV 2006 CEV % Change
Galesburg
Real $30,653,400 $30,882,900 0.75
Personal $2,411,000 $2,511,500 4.17
Total $33,064,400 $33,394,400 1.00
Kalamazoo City
Real $1,581,745,420 $1,677,049,387 6.03
Personal $217,245,000 $222,556,648 2.45
Total $1,798,990,420 $1,899,606,035 5.59
Parchment
Real $47,242,689 $48,916,118 3.54
Personal $5,803,600 $5,893,200 1.54
Total $53,046,289 $54,809,318 3.32
Portage
Real $1,745,535,400 $1,838,525,200 5.33
Personal $330,667,100 $311,597,900 -5.77
Total $2,076,202,500 $2,150,123,100 3.56
TOTAL CITIES
Real $3,405,176,909 $3,595,373,605 5.59
Personal $556,126,700 $542,559,248 -2.44
Total $3,961,303,609 $4,137,932,853 4.46
TOTAL COUNTY
Real $7,673,469,397 $8,202,049,411 6.89
Personal $806,931,249 $795,172,638 -1.46
Total $8,480,400,646 $8,997,222,049 6.09
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