TOTAL VALUATION COMPARISON

2005-2006

Assessment

Assessment			
Jurisdiction	2005 SEV	2006 CEV	% Change
Alamo Township			
Real	\$122,185,494	\$130,315,925	6.65
Personal	\$5,355,737	\$5,194,756	-3.01
Total	\$127,541,231	\$135,510,681	6.25
Brady Township			
Real	\$161,807,700	\$177,360,550	9.61
Personal	\$5,583,200	\$5,434,500	-2.66
Total	\$167,390,900	\$182,795,050	9.20
Charleston Township			
Real	\$95,229,600	\$99,159,800	4.13
Personal	\$23,141,500	\$21,306,400	-7.93
Total	\$118,371,100	\$120,466,200	1.77
Climax Township			
Real	\$78,988,200	\$82,133,700	3.98
Personal	\$1,779,724	\$1,850,524	3.98
Total	\$80,767,924	\$83,984,224	3.98
Comstock Township			
Real	\$497,065,000	\$519,560,400	4.53
Personal	\$49,475,643	\$49,743,100	0.54
Total	\$546,540,643	\$569,303,500	4.16
Cooper Township			
Real	\$265,324,203	\$280,880,178	5.86
Personal	\$13,149,245	\$13,830,360	5.18
Total	\$278,473,448	\$294,710,538	5.83
Kalamazoo Township			
Real	\$467,065,100	\$483,625,950	3.55
Personal	\$34,984,000	\$37,183,600	6.29
Total	\$502,049,100	\$520,809,550	3.74
Oshtemo Township			
Real	\$663,900,300	\$735,486,500	10.78
Personal	\$38,777,200	\$39,568,800	2.04
Total	\$702,677,500	\$775,055,300	10.30

TOTAL VALUATION COMPARISON

2005-2006

Assessment			
Jurisdiction	2005 SEV	2006 CEV	% Change
Pavilion Township	* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Real	\$186,564,200	\$198,719,800	6.52
Personal	\$11,186,100	\$10,897,800	-2.58
Total	\$197,750,300	\$209,617,600	6.00
Prairie Ronde Township			
Real	\$109,994,090	\$114,537,700	4.13
Personal	\$3,454,450	\$3,352,800	-2.94
Total	\$113,448,540	\$117,890,500	3.92
Richland Township			
Real	\$332,772,300	\$354,700,100	6.59
Personal	\$13,607,550	\$15,843,550	16.43
Total	\$346,379,850	\$370,543,650	6.98
Total	φοτο,στο,σσο	φονο,οπο,οσο	0.00
Ross Township			
Real	\$340,957,451	\$394,084,600	15.58
Personal	\$6,023,400	\$5,935,000	-1.47
Total	\$346,980,851	\$400,019,600	15.29
Schoolcraft Township			
Real	\$261,227,500	\$279,611,200	7.04
Personal	\$19,560,200	\$19,260,100	-1.53
Total	\$280,787,700	\$298,871,300	6.44
Texas Township			
Real	\$629,742,650	\$698,716,103	10.95
Personal	\$18,675,500	\$17,468,400	-6.46
Total	\$648,418,150	\$716,184,503	10.45
Wakeshma Township			
Real	\$55,468,700	\$57,783,300	4.17
Personal	\$6,051,100	\$5,743,700	-5.08
Total	\$61,519,800	\$63,527,000	3.26
I Ulai	φυ1,519,600	φυ 3,3∠7, 000	ა.∠0
TOTAL TOWNSHIPS			
Real	\$4,268,292,488	\$4,606,675,806	7.93
Personal	\$250,804,549	\$252,613,390	0.72
Total	\$4,519,097,037	\$4,859,289,196	7.53

TOTAL VALUATION COMPARISON

2005-2006

Jurisdiction	2005 SEV	2006 CEV	% Change
Galesburg	*		
Real	\$30,653,400	\$30,882,900	0.75
Personal	\$2,411,000	\$2,511,500	4.17
Total	\$33,064,400	\$33,394,400	1.00
Kalamazoo City			
Real	\$1,581,745,420	\$1,677,049,387	6.03
Personal	\$217,245,000	\$222,556,648	2.45
Total	\$1,798,990,420	\$1,899,606,035	5.59
Parchment			
Real	\$47,242,689	\$48,916,118	3.54
Personal	\$5,803,600	\$5,893,200	1.54
Total	\$53,046,289	\$54,809,318	3.32
Portage			
Real	\$1,745,535,400	\$1,838,525,200	5.33
Personal	\$330,667,100	\$311,597,900	-5.77
Total	\$2,076,202,500	\$2,150,123,100	3.56
TOTAL CITIES			
Real	\$3,405,176,909	\$3,595,373,605	5.59
Personal	\$556,126,700	\$542,559,248	-2.44
Total	\$3,961,303,609	\$4,137,932,853	4.46
TOTAL COUNTY			
Real	\$7,673,469,397	\$8,202,049,411	6.89
Personal	\$806,931,249	\$795,172,638	-1.46
Total	\$8,480,400,646	\$8,997,222,049	6.09